Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office State of New Mexico	Form C-103
<u>District I</u> Energy, Minerals and Natural Resource	ces May 27, 2004
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II	WELL API NO.
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISIO	N 30-015-32361 5. Indicate Type of Lease
District III 1220 South St. Francis Dr	STATE FEE
1000 Rio Brazos Rd, Aztec, NM 87410. District IV Santa Fe, NM 87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
1220 S St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO	
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH	8. Well Number
PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other	001
2. Name of Operator	9. OGRID Number
Yates Petroleum Corporation	_ 25575
3. Address of Operator JUN 15 200	10. Pool name or Wildcat
105 South Fourth Street, Artesia, NM 88210	Richard Knob; Atoka-Morrow
4. Well Location OCD-ARYES	i A
Unit Letter H: 1330 feet from the North line and 660 feet from the	East line
	NMPM County Eddy
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, C	
3540° GR	
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application or Closure	
Pit type <u>Drilling</u> Depth to Groundwater <u>Avg. 185'</u> Distance from nearest fresh water well <u>a</u>	pprox. 1000' Distance from nearest surface water
approx. 500'.	
Pit Liner Thickness: Synthetic 12 mil Below-Grade Tank: Volume 20,000 bbls; Drilli	ing Method:
Fre	esh Water 🛛 Brine 🖾 Diesel/Oil Based 🗌 Gas/Air 🗌
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of N	
12. Check Appropriate box to indicate Nature of N	douce, Report of Other Data
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK ☐ PLUG AND ABANDON ☐ REMEDIA	
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	ICE DRILLING OPNS. ☐ P AND A ☐
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/O	CEMENT JOB
OTHER:	Extend ABD
OTHER: OTHER: OTHER: OTHER:	Extend APD tails, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completi	
or recompletion.	one, man wencers and man or proposed compression
•	
Yates Petroleum Corporation request to extend the captioned well's APD expiration	
Yates Petroleum Corporation have relayed information to me that they believe there	
to the Chester formation to meet the OCD's minimum requirements for the submiss	sion of a contingency plan per 118.
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my kr	nowledge and belief. I further certify that any nit or below-
grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines , a general p	permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan.
(les ona	
SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory As	gent DATE June 11, 2007
Type or print name: Cy Cowan E-mail address: cy@ypcnm.com Telephone No. (50	05) 748 4372
For State Use Only BRYAN G. ARRANT	אונד־טדו (כנ
	.IIN 9 1 2003
APPROVED BY: DISTRICT II GEOLOGIST	DATE DATE DATE
Conditions of Approval (if any):	

District 1

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102

Revised October 12, 2005

Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

1	API Numbe			² Pool Code		EAGE DEDIC	³ Pool Na					
				83840		Richard Knob; Atoka-Morrow						
4 Property (Code				⁵ Property 1	⁵ Property Name						
30037	,	Parker BAA Com							1			
⁷ OGRID 1	No.	8 Operator Name							⁹ Elevation			
02557	5	Yates Petroleum Corporation					3540					
			_		¹⁰ Surface	Location						
L or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line		County		
H	21	18S	25E		1330	North	660	East		Eddy		
		•	¹¹ Bo	ottom Ho	le Location I	f Different From	m Surface			•		
JL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line		County		
² Dedicated Acres 320 N/2	3 Joint o	r Infill 14 C	Consolidation	Code 15 Or	der No.							

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

0		Fee	1330′		17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore intered by the division
	NM-0487738			460	Signature Date Cy Cowan, Regulatory Agent Printed Name
					18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. Date of Survey
					Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor. REFER TO ORIGINAL PLAT Certificate Number

District III
1825 N. French Dr. Hobbis, RM 88240
District III
1000 Ric Brusse Rd., Attain NM 87410
Central III
1000 Sto Brusse Rd., Attain NM 87410
Central III
2040 South Pocheco, Sould Fe, NM 875

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco

Santa Fe, N M 87505

Form C-102

Ravised Morch 17, 1999

Submit to Appropriete District Office

State Laces — 4 Copies

MENDED REPORT

WE	LL LOCATION	N AND	ACREA	GE DE	DICA	TION F	PLAT		
API Number Pool Code Pool Norte						•			
Richar Knob; Atoka-Morrow Property Code Property Name Well						Well	Number .		
PARKER "BAA" COM									
OGRID No.	VA TO		tion Name	יי <i>ג</i> ם מסמר	TONE		Elevat 25		
025575 YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION 3540 Surface Location									
UL or Lot No. Section	Township Range	. Lot lano	. Foot	from the North/	South Rise	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
H 21	18-5 25	-E	15	130 NC	RTH	660	EAST	EDDY	
	Battom Hol				n Sur			<i>.</i>	
UL or Lot No. Section	Township Range	t Lot. kdps.	Föot	from: the Northy!	Southi. Iline	Fees from the	East/West line	County:	
Didicated Acres Joint or	Infilit Consolidation Code	Order No.	li				<u> </u>	l	
320 N/2		<u> </u>							
NO ALLOWABLE Y	WILL BE ASSIGNE OR A NON-STANE	D TO THIS	S COMPL	ETION UN	ITIL AL	L INTERE	ST HAVE	BEEN	
COMPONIONIED C	DR A NUN-STANL	ARU UNII	LINZ DE	EN APPR	OAED			TO A TION	
			ļ			•	FOR CERT	•	
	Fee	Fee	į			HEREIN IS BEST OF WI	ERTIFY THAT TH TRUE AND CORRE T ENOVIEDGE AN	CT TO THE D BELLET.	
	ree	ree		830'		1			
				25					
	1		Ì						
<u> </u>	<u> </u>		i 			4 00	-11-		
,]			Ψ	660°	1 ('\).	H.R.	Miss	
		į			Standard	Clifte R. May			
	NM-0487738					Signature			
}	,					Printed Nan	noClifton	R. May	
	<u>}</u>		į		1	Title Reg	ulatory A	gent	
<u> </u>					Dote Jul	y 8, 2002	<u> </u>		
							YOR CERT		
						I HEREBY CI SHOWN ON 1	ertuy that thi This plat was b O of actual offi	LARLL LOCATION LOTTED TROM RVBYS MADE BY	
	1		İ			IMR OR TWO	er my supervis. S true and cor Knovledge an	ION. AND THAT I	
	j }		İ			BEST OF MI	ZNOVLEDGE AN	BELIEF.	
						JUN	E 19, 2	002	
		j			,	D-1 -6 C			
		 				- Signatug	A R. R. E. D.	Shall Surveyor	
	ļ		į				EN MEXICO	/ / /	
							Y Y		
							5412	FWGINEER	
						11/2/	Le House		
						NM	E & PS	M12	
	}	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 	Certific	at ROFFESS OF		